Date : 12/12/2025 Page 1 of 1

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.

Roll Number

213058-11-0020

213058-11-0030

223058-11-0006

223058-11-0016

223058-11-0034

223058-11-0040

223058-11-0045

Reg. No.

058-1211-0394-21

058-1211-0439-21

058-1211-0339-22

058-1211-0376-22

058-1212-0346-22

058-1212-0377-22

058-1214-0322-22

Candidate Name

SHRUTOKIRTI PATRA

SNEHA MAJUMDER

SREEJITA ROY CHOWDHURY

SAPTAMI BISWAS

JUTHIKA PURKAIT

SATHI MONDAL

PAROMITA PAUL

Father's/Guardian's Name

SHANKAR PATRA

Pratyush Majumder

PRANAB ROY CHOWDHURY

LATE TAPAS BISWAS

SAMIR PURKAIT

PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL

NANDAN PAUL

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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(1)
PHSA
CC12 (TH), DSE-B2
(TH)
ECOA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A2 (TH),
DSE-B2 (TH)
BOTA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-B1 (TH)
BOTA
CC12 (TH), DSE-B1
(TH)
MCBA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-B1 (TH)
MCBA
CC11 (TH), CC12
(TH), DSE-A1 (TH),
DSE-B1 (TH)
CEMA
CC12 (TH)

(2) (3)
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(1)

Present/Absent

103.244.242.204
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